
QUALITY GUARANTEED

.inc
A DVA N C E  W E L L - B E I N G

America’s Top Supplement
Contract Manufacturer

Gummies



PROBIOTIC 
GUMMIES

Sustain long-term digestive health with 
Vitalpax Probiotic Gummies. Our powerful 
probiotic blend contains 5 billion CFUs 
that nourish your GI tract and help 
improve digestion, support immune 
system function, and promote healthy 
weight management.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings per Container: 30

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
     Total Sugars
     Includes 3g Added Sugars
Proprietary Probiotic Blend
Bacillus Coagulans, (4 Billion CFU)
Bacillus Subtilis, DE-111 (1 Billion CFU)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily value not established.

20
5g
3g

1g

2%
**
6%
**

Amount Per Serving     %DV

Other ingredients: glucose syrup, sugar, pectin, citric 
acid, natural flavors, sodium citrate, corn starch, 
fractioned coconut oil (containing carnauba wax), 
colors (annatto extract, purple carrot juice concentrate).

IMMUNITY 
GUMMIES

Give your natural immune system a 
boost with Immunity Gummies! Our 
triple-action immune blend with 
vitamin C, zinc, and black elderberry 
extract help fortify your natural 
defenses, keeping your body healthy 
and balanced.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Gummies
Servings per Container: 30

Calories
     Calories from Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
     Dietary Fiber
     Sugars
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)
Zinc (as Zinc Citrate)
Black Elderberry
(Sambucus Nigra) Extract (Equivalent to 1.7 gram Black Elderberry Fruit)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily value not established.

5
0
10mg
2g
0g
1g
45mg
3.75mg
50mg

*
1%
0%
**
80%
25%
**

Amount Per Serving     %DV

Other ingredients: cane sugar, tapioca syrup, purified 
water, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavors 
(raspberry, lemon), vegetable oil, carnauba wax.

SLEEP 
GUMMIES

Vitalpax Sleep Gummies help you 
fall asleep naturally and regulate 
your sleep cycle – without next-day 
grogginess. Formulated with an 
optimal level of Melatonin, L-Theanine 
+ botanical extracts that help promote 
calm and relaxation, and support 
healthy, restful sleep.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings per Container: 30

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
Total Sugars
     Includes 2g Added Sugars
Protein
L-Theanine
Melatonin
Chamomile Extract (Flower)
Passionflower Extract (Aerial Parts)
Lemon Balm Extract (Aeral Parts)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily value not established.

15
3g
2g

less than 1g
100mg
3mg
17mg
17mg
15mg

1%*
**
4%*

**
**
**
**
**

Amount Per Serving     %DV

Other ingredients: glucose syrup, beet sugar, water, 
gelatin, natural flavors, citric acid, coloring (from carrot 
and blueberry juices), pectin, vegetable oil (coconut, 

APPLE CIDER 
VINEGAR GUMMIES

Get all the benefits of apple cider vinegar 
in one convenient gummy – without 
the pungent smell or taste! Formulated 
with Pomegranate, Beet Root and other 
essential nutrients, our Apple Cider 
Vinegar Gummies help relieve digestion 
issues, boost energy, and naturally cleanse 
your body.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings per Container: 30

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
Total Sugars
     Includes 2g Added Sugars
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)
Folate (as 240mcg Folic Acid)
Vitaim B12 (as Cyanocobalamin) 
Iodine (as Potassium Iodide)
Apple Cider Vinegar Powder(Fruit)
(Providing 5% Total Acid)
Pomegranate Juice Powder(Fruit)
Beet Root Juice Powder

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily value not established.

20
6g
4g

1mg
400mg DFE
2.4mcg
100mg
1000mg

80mcg
80mcg

2%
**
8%
59%
100%
100%
67%
**

**
**

Amount Per Serving     %DV



CHERRY & STRAWBERRY MULTIVITAMIN GUMDROP
SUGAR-FREE CHERRY / STRAWBERRY MULTIVITAMIN GUMDROP
SUGAR-FREE STRAWBERRY FLAVOR MULTIVITAMIN (HEART SHAPE)
PINK BEAR MULTIVITAMIN GUMMY
ELDERBERRY GUMMY
MELATONIN BLACKBERRY GUMMY
VITAMIN C ORANGE SLICE GUMMY
PRENATAL MIXED FLAVOR GUMMY
BIOTIN PECTIN GUMMY
PECTIN ADULT MULTIVITAMIN GUMMY
KID’S COMPLETE PECTIN MULTIVITAMIN GUMMY
APPLE CIDER VINEGAR GUMMY
APPLE CIDER VINEGAR PECTIN GUMMY
SUGAR-FREE APPLE CIDER VINEGAR GUMMY
SUGAR-FREE APPLE CIDER VINEGAR + CHROMIUM GUMMY
VITAMIN B12 GUMMY
VITAMIN C GUMMY
VITAMIN D3 5000IU GUMMY
TURMERIC, GINGER AND BLACK PEPPER GUMMY
HAIR, SKIN & NAIL WITH COLLAGEN GUMMY
BIOTIN 5000MCG GUMMY
MAGNESIUM CITRATE GUMMY
VITAMIN C + ZINC + ECHINACEA GUMMY
VITAMIN D3 1000IU + ECHINACEA + ZINC  GUMMY
ASHWAGANDHA + VITAIMN D2 4000IU + ZINC TART CHERRY FLAVOR GUMMY (GREEN)
MAGNESIUM CITRATE GUMMY
MULTIVITAMIN 3 FLAVOR GUMMY
SUPER FOOD GUMMY (STAR SHAPE)
MULTI-COLLAGEN PEACH FLAVOR BUTTON GUMMY
SEA MOSS GUMMY
SUGAR-FREE PROBIOTICS RASPBERRY WATERMELON FLAVOR GUMMY
GREEN SUPER FOOD PECTIN RASPBERRY FLAVOR GUMDROP GUMMY
BEET FOS NO SUGAR ADDED PREBIOTIC GUMMY
FOS NO SUGAR ADDED INULIN GUMMY

Additional Formulations

GLOWING BEAUTY 
GUMMIES (HAIR, SKIN, NAILS)

Support beautiful hair, glowing skin 
and healthy nails with Glowing Beauty 
Gummies! These delicious gummies 
are formulated with biotin + collagen, 
vitamins, minerals, antioxidants, and other 
essential nutrients to help promote the 
healthy, natural beauty of your hair, skin 
and nails.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings per Container: 30

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
Total Sugars
     Includes 2g Added Sugars
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin E (as dl-Alpha
Tocopheryl Acetate)
Biotin (as d-Biotin) 
Sodium
Collagen

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily value not established.

15
3g
2g

15mg
6.75mg

2500mcg
10mg
1000mg

1%*
**
4%*
17%
45%

8333%
<1%
**

Amount Per Serving     %DV

Other ingredients: sugar, corn syrup, dicalcium 
phosphate, gelatin, contains <2% of: citric acid, fruit 
and vegetable juice (color), maltodextrin, natural 
flavors, pectin, silica, vegetable oil (palm) (contains 
carnauba wax).


