





America's Top Supplement Contract Manufacturer

Jummies







INDEPENDENT BEAUTY ASSOCIATION













PROBIOTIC GUMMIES

Sustain long-term digestive health with Vitalpax Probiotic Gummies. Our powerful probiotic blend contains 5 billion CFUs that nourish your GI tract and help improve digestion, support immune system function, and promote healthy weight management.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	20	
Total Carbohydrate	5g	2%
Total Sugars	3g	**
Includes 3g Added Sugars		6%
Proprietary Probiotic Blend Bacillus Coagulans, (4 Billion CFU) Bacillus Subtilis, DE-111 (1 Billion C	1g CFU)	**
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **Daily value not established.		

Other ingredients: glucose syrup, sugar, pectin, citric acid, natural flavors, sodium citrate, corn starch, fractioned coconut oil (containing carnauba wax), colors (annatto extract, purple carrot juice concentrate).

IMMUNITY GUMMIES

Give your natural immune system a boost with Immunity Gummies! Our triple-action immune blend with vitamin C, zinc, and black elderberry extract help fortify your natural defenses, keeping your body healthy and balanced.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Gummies Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	5	
Calories from Fat	0	
Sodium	10mg	*
Total Carbohydrate	2g	1%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Sugars	1g	**
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	45mg	80%
Zinc (as Zinc Citrate)	3.75mg	25%
Black Elderberry (Sambucus Nigra) Extract (Equivalent to	50mg 1.7 gram Black Elderberry	** Fruit)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **Daily value not established.

Other ingredients: cane sugar, tapioca syrup, purified water, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavors (raspberry, lemon), vegetable oil, carnauba wax.

SLEEP GUMMIES

Vitalpax Sleep Gummies help you fall asleep naturally and regulate your sleep cycle – without next-day grogginess. Formulated with an optimal level of Melatonin, L-Theanine + botanical extracts that help promote calm and relaxation, and support healthy, restful sleep.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Gummies

Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calarias	45	
Calories	15	
Total Carbohydrate	3g	1%*
Total Sugars	2g	**
Includes 2g Added Sugars		4%*
Protein	less than 1g	
L-Theanine	100mg	**
Melatonin	3mg	**
Chamomile Extract (Flower)	17mg	**
Passionflower Extract (Aerial Passionflower Extract)	arts) 17mg	**
Lemon Balm Extract (Aeral Par	ts) 15mg	**

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **Daily value not established.

Other ingredients: glucose syrup, beet sugar, water, gelatin, natural flavors, citric acid, coloring (from carrot and blueberry juices), pectin, vegetable oil (coconut,

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR GUMMIES

Get all the benefits of apple cider vinegar in one convenient gummy – without the pungent smell or taste! Formulated with Pomegranate, Beet Root and other essential nutrients, our Apple Cider Vinegar Gummies help relieve digestion issues, boost energy, and naturally cleanse your body.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	20	
Total Carbohydrate	6g	2%
Total Sugars	4g	**
Includes 2g Added Sugars		8%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	1mg	59%
Folate (as 240mcg Folic Acid)	400mg DFE	100%
Vitaim B12 (as Cyanocobalamin) 2.4mcg	100%
lodine (as Potassium lodide)	100mg	67%
Apple Cider Vinegar Powder(Fr	uit) 1000mg	**
(Providing 5% Total Acid)		
Pomegranate Juice Powder(Fru	it) 80mcg	**
Beet Root Juice Powder	80mcg	**
	-	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **Daily value not established.



GLOWING BEAUTY GUMMIES (HAIR, SKIN, NAILS)

Support beautiful hair, glowing skin and healthy nails with Glowing Beauty Gummies! These delicious gummies are formulated with biotin + collagen, vitamins, minerals, antioxidants, and other essential nutrients to help promote the healthy, natural beauty of your hair, skin and nails.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	15	
Total Carbohydrate	3g	1%*
Total Sugars	2g	**
Includes 2g Added Sugars	5	4%*
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	15mg	17%
Vitamin E (as dl-Alpha	6.75mg	45%
Tocopheryl Acetate)	-	
Biotin (as d-Biotin)	2500mcg	8333%
Sodium	10mg	<1%
Collagen	1000mg	**

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **Daily value not established.

Other ingredients: sugar, corn syrup, dicalcium phosphate, gelatin, contains <2% of: citric acid, fruit and vegetable juice (color), maltodextrin, natural flavors, pectin, silica, vegetable oil (palm) (contains carnauba wax).

Additional Formulations

CHERRY & STRAWBERRY MULTIVITAMIN GUMDROP SUGAR-FREE CHERRY / STRAWBERRY MULTIVITAMIN GUMDROP SUGAR-FREE STRAWBERRY FLAVOR MULTIVITAMIN (HEART SHAPE) **PINK BEAR MULTIVITAMIN GUMMY | ELDERBERRY GUMMY MELATONIN BLACKBERRY GUMMY VITAMIN C ORANGE SLICE GUMMY** | PRENATAL MIXED FLAVOR GUMMY BIOTIN PECTIN GUMMY PECTIN ADULT MULTIVITAMIN GUMMY KID'S COMPLETE PECTIN MULTIVITAMIN GUMMY APPLE CIDER VINEGAR GUMMY APPLE CIDER VINEGAR PECTIN GUMMY **SUGAR-FREE APPLE CIDER VINEGAR GUMMY SUGAR-FREE APPLE CIDER VINEGAR + CHROMIUM GUMMY VITAMIN B12 GUMMY VITAMIN C GUMMY** VITAMIN D3 5000IU GUMMY **TURMERIC, GINGER AND BLACK PEPPER GUMMY** | HAIR, SKIN & NAIL WITH COLLAGEN GUMMY BIOTIN 5000MCG GUMMY **MAGNESIUM CITRATE GUMMY VITAMIN C + ZINC + ECHINACEA GUMMY** VITAMIN D3 1000IU + ECHINACEA + ZINC GUMMY ASHWAGANDHA + VITAIMN D2 4000IU + ZINC TART CHERRY FLAVOR GUMMY (GREEN) **| MAGNESIUM CITRATE GUMMY | MULTIVITAMIN 3 FLAVOR GUMMY** SUPER FOOD GUMMY (STAR SHAPE) I MULTI-COLLAGEN PEACH FLAVOR BUTTON GUMMY **SEA MOSS GUMMY** SUGAR-FREE PROBIOTICS RASPBERRY WATERMELON FLAVOR GUMMY GREEN SUPER FOOD PECTIN RASPBERRY FLAVOR GUMDROP GUMMY BEET FOS NO SUGAR ADDED PREBIOTIC GUMMY FOS NO SUGAR ADDED INULIN GUMMY